Page 4-29
Specifications subject to change
= STANDARD OPTIONS
IN
S
T
R
U

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Fuse
Sensor type Code
100Ω platinum RTD (0.00385 TCR) PD
1000Ω platinum RTD (0.00385 TCR) PF
50 kΩ thermistor R25/R125 = 31.2 TF
CT325 Model number
PD Sensor type from table
1 Power supply:
1 = 4.75 to 10 VDC
2 = 7.5 to 60 VDC
C Temperature range:
A = 25 to 75°C (thermistor only)
C = 2 to 200°C (RTD only)
1 Dead band:
1 = 0.1°C
CT325PD1C1 = Sample part number
DC
Power
Supply
+
–
Heater
Thermistor
1 2 3 4 5 6
Fuse
Note: 50kW thermistor sensor TS665TF is available on page 9-6
STOCKED PARTS AVAILABLE
Page 4-31
Specifications subject to change
= STANDARD OPTIONS
IN
S
T
R
U
M
E
N
T
S
Specifications subject to change
Overview
The CT335 is an OEM micro-processor based temperature
controller that offers two sensor inputs, and two outputs.
This low cost, PCB mount style proportional controller is
great for system integration.
The CT335 multiple output options make it more versatile than
other temperature controllers. Option 1) one output capable of
handling up to 6 Amps. Option 2) Two open drain outputs with
3 Amps each. Option 3) one open drain output that can handle
up to 3 Amps and a logic output option to work with an exter-
nal SSR for higher power.
• Proportional and On/Off control
• Two inputs and two outputs (solid state)
• Small package designed for PCB mounting
• Able to handle up to 6 Amps
• Operates on 7.5-60 volts DC
• Low cost
Specifications
Sensor Inputs:
100Ω at 0ºC Pt RTD, 2-leads (0.00385 TCR)
1000 Ω at 0ºC Pt RTD, 2-leads (0.00385 TCR)
Output Options:
One output of 6A